
October 2022
New Publications

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290931
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282810
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289258
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1243176
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284928
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288804
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1249552
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1293351
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1256951
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290498
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1267721
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290518
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288841


1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

Contents

Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com.

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 

Art	 2

Education	 2

English Language and Literatures	 3

Film and Performance Studies	 4

German Language and Literatures	 4

History	 5

Law	 7

Linguistics	 8

Media and Communication	 9

Philosophy	 10

Political Science	 11

Romance Languages and Literatures	 12

Sociology	 14

Theology	 14

Index	 16

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers	 17

Our Representatives – Print	 18

Our Representatives – eBooks	 19

https://www.peterlang.com/


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

2Art Education

Glenda Youde • Robert Wilkes (eds.)

Pre-Raphaelite Sisters

Art, Poetry and Female Agency in 
Victorian Britain

This is the first edited collection of essays 
entirely devoted to the women of the Pre-
Raphaelite movement. The Pre-Raphael-
ite women discussed include artists, mod-
els, writers, poets and designers, includ-
ing Evelyn De Morgan, Christina Rossetti, 
Elizabeth Siddal, Georgiana Burne-Jones 
and Fanny Eaton. An essential resource 
on the Pre-Raphaelites.

Marco Cervantes • Lilliana P. Saldaña 
(eds.)

Entre el Sur y el Norte

Decolonizing Education through 
Critical Readings of Chicana/x/o, 
Mexican, and Indigenous Music

Grounded on the premise that education 
is a political act, this volume examines 
music as a site of anti-colonial resistance 
and decolonial praxis in schools, arguing 
that the study of Latinx musical forms al-
lows educators to break silences, disrupt 
dominant narratives, and create a trans-
formative consciousness among students.

Norm Friesen • Karsten Kenklies (eds.)

F.D.E. Schleiermacher’s 
Outlines of the Art of 
Education

A Translation & Discussion

The first English translation of Schleier-
macher’s Art of Education, long canoni-
cal in Central and Northern Europe, this 
work also includes chapters from schol-
ars of education that comment on and 
engage with the innovative pedagogy out-
lined in Schleiermacher’s 1826 lecture.

Stephen Lafer

Progressive Education for 
Democratic Society

Smitty! Not g, Dr. Spearman

The American educational system has not 
served well for the development of a cit-
izenry capable of effective participation 
in the democratic decision-making pro-
cess. Issues of proper and improper au-
thority are discussed to argue for schools 
in which students know how to benefit 
from the proper and challenge the im-
proper.

Andrew Pearce

Beacons of Hope

Lessons we can learn from resilient 
teachers

This book aims to explore, through the 
personal narratives of four resilient long 
service teachers, why this might be and 
it has implications for school leaders, pu-
pil attainment, policy makers, ITE educa-
tors and of course, both pre-service and 
in-service teachers.

Oxford, 2022. XXVIII, 468 pp., 39 b/w ill,  
62 colour ill.

Cultural Interactions: Studies in the 
Relationship between the Arts. Vol. 49

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-564-8

CHF 80.– / €D 68.95 / €A 70.70 / € 64.20 /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-565-5

CHF 80.– / €D 68.95 / €A 70.70 / € 64.20 /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 78.95

New York, 2022. XII, 238 pp., 6 b/w ill.

Critical Studies of Latinxs in the Americas. 
Vol. 23

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9333-0

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9334-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6066-0

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

New York, 2023. XIV, 222 pp., 7 b/w ill.

Paedagogica. Vol. 2

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9388-0

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9387-3

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9384-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

New York, 2022. X, 288 pp., 1 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8999-9

CHF 129.– / €D 111.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8998-2

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8995-1

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Oxford, 2022. XVIII, 242 pp., 4 b/w ill.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-540-2

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-541-9

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1192299
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290518
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1243176
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1256951
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290242


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

3

Ana Mª Porto Castro • Josefa Mosteiro 
García • Beatriz García Antelo (eds.)

Diversidad e Inclusión. Una 
mirada desde la educación

En el libro se trata de reflexionar sobre 
conceptos como la diversidad, la equidad 
y la inclusión; plantear interrogantes y 
ofrecer líneas de actuación que permitan 
acomodar la diversidad a la realidad de 
los centros de cualquiera de los niveles 
educativos.

Vitor Tomé • Belinha S. De Abreu

Empowering Communities 
with Media Literacy

The Critical Role of Young Children

This book details the project ‘Digital Cit-
izenship Education for Democratic Par-
ticipation’ involving approximately 200 
pre-school and primary school children, 
their families, teachers and community 
members in Lisbon locality.

Nihal Yurtseven (ed.)

Curricular Perspectives on 
Teaching English as a Foreign 
Language in the World

This book has been prepared to help re-
searchers who are interested in gaining 
a multi-dimensional perspective on dif-
ferent approaches to teaching English as 
a foreign language (EFL). The content of 
the book will help the readers gain per-
spective about making a comparative 
analysis on how English is taught in dif-
ferent parts of the world.

Edgardo da Silva • Margarida Vale de 
Gato • Mário Avelar • Irene Maria F. 
Blayer • Dulce Maria Scott • Tony 
McGowan (eds.)

American Studies Over_Seas 2: 
(Multi)Vocal Exchanges Across 
the Atlantic

In Honor of Teresa F. A. Alves and 
Teresa Cid

(Multi)Vocal Exchanges Across the Ocean 
is the second volume of the project Amer-
ican Studies Over_Seas, an edited collec-
tion of texts honoring two pioneering 
Portuguese scholars in American Litera-
ture and Culture.

Laura Gray-Rosendale •  
Steven Rosendale (eds.)

Go Online!

Reconfiguring Writing Courses for 
the New, Virtual World

The volume features those new to online 
teaching alongside experienced online 
writing teachers. Referencing the latest 
research in online teaching and writing, 
contributors share stories of crucial suc-
cesses as well as unforeseen difficulties.

Oxford, 2022. 110 p., 3 il. blanco/negro,  
9 tablas.

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88428-7

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88429-4

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

New York, 2023. XVI, 228 pp., 34 b/w ill.,  
23 tables.

Minding the Media. Critical Issues for 
Learning and Teaching. Vol. 19

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9509-9

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9508-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9506-8

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Berlin, 2022. 116 pp., 24 fig. b/w, 4 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87570-4

CHF 27.– / €D 22.95 / €A 23.60 / € 21.50 /  

£ 18.– / US-$ 25.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88803-2

CHF 27.– / €D 22.95 / €A 23.70 / € 21.50 /  

£ 18.– / US-$ 25.95

New York, 2022. XIV, 248 pp., 10 b/w ill.,  
7 tables.

Interdisciplinary Studies in Diasporas.  
Vol. 10

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8832-9

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8833-6

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

New York, 2022. X, 216 pp., 11 b/w ill., 2 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8742-1

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8797-1

English Language and LiteraturesEducation

Coming soon

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1252904
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290931
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296883
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1253799
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1249552


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

4

New York, 2022. 206 S., 4 farb. Abb., 4 s/w Abb.

Historisch-kritische Arbeiten zur 
deutschen Literatur. Bd. 68

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87862-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88219-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Tünde Paksy

Raumpoetik und 
Doppelgängermotiv in E.T.A. 
Hoffmanns Roman «Die 
Elixiere des Teufels»

Das Buch untersucht E.T.A. Hoffmanns 
Roman Die Elixiere des Teufels. Nachge-
lassene Papiere des Bruders Medardus ei-
nes Capuziners mit dreifacher Zielsetzung: 
Zum Ersten präzisiert es anhand einer 
eingehenden textnahen Lektüre das gän-
gige Verständnis des Texts in mehreren 
Punkten.

Oxford, 2022. XII, 328 pp., 1 fig. col., 7 fig. b/w.

Studies in Old Germanic Languages and 
Literature. Vol. 7

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-532-7

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-533-4

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

James Ogier (ed.)

The Songs of Michel Beheim

A Selection

Michel Beheim (1420–ca. 1474), composer 
of almost 500 song-poems, explored a 
wide thematic and stylistic range, includ-
ing lyrics on history and love, politics and 
travel, morals and warfare, Dracula and 
ocean monsters. This new collection of 
annotated translations of his work offers 
an introduction to his vast oeuvre.

Oxford, 2022. XIV, 228 pp.

Cultural Memories. Vol. 18

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78707-722-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78707-723-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

Susanne Baackmann

Writing the Child

Fictions of Memory in German 
Postwar Literature

Writing the Child considers the evolution 
of German cultural memory concerning 
wartime trauma and victimhood. In di-
alogue with the voices of German war 
children, the Kriegskinder, the texts ana-
lysed echo but also contest exculpatory 
victimologies that have shaped German 
memory frameworks from the 1940s up 
to the post-1989 present.

New York, 2022. XVIII, 216 pp.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9246-3

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9247-0

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Charles Kebaya • Christopher Joseph 
Odhiambo (eds.)

Reimagining Kenyan Cinema

Reimagining Kenyan Cinema seeks to sit-
uate current scholarship on Kenyan Cin-
ema within the ongoing debates in na-
tional and contemporary global film stud-
ies. It thus advocates for diverse 
methodologies, critical tools and theoret-
ical perspectives in interrogating Kenyan 
film.

Oxford, 2022. XVIII, 350 pp., 27 fig. col.,  
2 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-799-4

CHF 39.– / €D 33.95 / €A 34.– / € 30.90 /  

£ 25.– / US-$ 37.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-800-7

CHF 39.– / €D 33.95 / €A 34.– / € 30.90 /  

£ 25.– / US-$ 37.95

Brenda Ayres • Sarah Maier (eds.)

Neo-Disneyism

Inclusivity in the Twenty-First 
Century of Disney’s Magic Kingdom

This follow-up to the 2003 volume The 
Emperor’s Old Groove: Decolonizing Dis-
ney’s Magic Kingdom argues that recent 
Disney films strive to be more inclusive, 
tolerant, and affirmative of multiple cul-
tures, ethnicities, nationalities, genders, 
and the differently abled.

Film and Performance Studies German Language and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290509
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289261
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1247037
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290498
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290500


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

5

Bruxelles, 2022. 358 p., 11 ill. en couleurs,  
6 ill. n/b.

L’Allemagne dans les relations 
internationales / Deutschland in den 
internationalen Beziehungen. Vol. 18

br.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-489-0

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 38.50 / € 35.– /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-494-4

CHF 44.– / €D 37.95 / €A 38.50 / € 35.– /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

Anne Couderc • Corine Defrance • 
Ulrich Pfeil (éds.)

La réconciliation / Versöhnung

Histoire d’un concept entre oubli et 
mémoire / Geschichte eines Begriffs 
zwischen Vergessen und Erinnern

Que signifie la réconciliation dans les re-
lations internationales ? Les seize contri-
butions ici réunies interrogent l’histoire 
de la notion et les mots utilisés pour la 
dire, dans une double perspective d’his-
toire culturelle du politique et d’histoire 
sociale des concepts.

Bruxelles, 2022. 232 pp., 1 table.

pb.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-562-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-563-7

Domenico Maria Bruni (ed.)

Media, Power and Public 
Opinion

Essays on Communication and 
Politics in a Historical Perspective

This book aims at exploring in a long his-
torical perspective and in a wide histor-
ical context the reactions of political in-
stitutions and players towards new me-
dia and new forms of communication, as 
well as their strategies in order to com-
bat and/or exploit their effects and po-
tential. This is an original and innovative 
attempt to combine traditional approaches 
to the history of the media and politics 
with studies that aim to directly provide 
some historical perspective on contem-
porary preoccupations with ‘fake news’ 
and manipulation of public opinion. Ad-
dressing these topics by focusing on spe-
cific events and specific contexts as case 
studies allows us to connect the hic et 
nunc dimension with the general trend 
of the history and verify the particular 
effects of general long-term trends.

Oxford, 2022. XII, 284 pp., 11 fig. b/w, 2 tables.

Printing History and Culture. Women in 
Print Volume 1 and 2. Vol. 3

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-977-0

CHF 79.– / €D 67.95 / €A 69.30 / € 63.– /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 76.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-844-1

CHF 79.– / €D 67.95 / €A 69.30 / € 63.– /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 76.95

Caroline Archer-Parré •  
Christine Moog • John Hinks (eds.)

Women in Print 2

Production, Distribution and 
Consumption

Women in Print is a collection of essays 
in two related volumes which considers 
the diversity of roles occupied by women 
in the design, authorship, production, dis-
tribution and consumption of printed 
material from the fifteenth century on-
wards.

Oxford, 2022. X, 490 pp.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-931-8

CHF 39.– / €D 33.95 / €A 34.– / € 30.90 /  

£ 25.– / US-$ 37.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-932-5

CHF 39.– / €D 33.95 / €A 34.– / € 30.90 /  

£ 25.– / US-$ 37.95

A.B Abrams

Power and Primacy: A History 
of Western Intervention in the 
Asia-Pacific

2023 Updated Edition

This book undertakes the task of eluci-
dating the complex and little-known his-
tory of Western intervention in the Asia-
Pacific, providing information critical to 
understanding contemporary develop-
ments.

New York, 2023. 554 S., 3 farb. Abb., 6 s/w Abb.

Historisch-kritische Arbeiten zur 
deutschen Literatur. Bd. 67

geb. 	 ISBN 978-3-631-88205-4

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88206-1

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Hans-Peter Rüsing 

Hans Falladas letzter Roman 
«Jeder stirbt für sich allein»

Der Widerstand der ‹kleinen Leute›

Hans Falladas Roman Jeder stirbt für sich 
allein – auf der Basis von Gestapo-Akten 
im Herbst 1946 geschrieben – erzählt vom 
Widerstand ‹kleiner Leute› gegen Hitler. 
Er verdeutlicht, dass es im Nationalsozia-
lismus auch für nicht organisierte Ein-
zelkämpfer ohne besondere Machtmit-
tel durchaus Alternativen zum Weg-
schauen und Mitmachen gab.

HistoryGerman Language and 
Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1293351
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290505
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288841
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1257657


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

6

Berlin, 2022. 770 pp.

Spectrum Slovakia. Vol. 39

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88456-0

CHF 122.– / €D 104.95 / €A 107.90 / € 98.10 /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 118.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88465-2

CHF 122.– / €D 104.95 / €A 107.90 / € 98.10 /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 118.95

Milan Katuninec

Europe on the Move

An Exploration of Ideas, Ethics, and 
Politics in European History

This book describes interesting events in 
the political development of Europe from 
the Ancient world to the present day. It 
offers ideas, successes, and failures of in-
dividuals, societies, and states to meet 
the challenges that define the Europe of 
today.

Berlin, 2022. 132 S., 2 s/w Abb.

Menschen und Strukturen. Historisch-
sozialwissenschaftliche Studien. Bd. 25

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88892-6

CHF 33.– / €D 27.95 / €A 28.70 / € 26.20 /  

£ 22.– / US-$ 31.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88893-3

CHF 33.– / €D 27.95 / €A 28.80 / € 26.20 /  

£ 22.– / US-$ 31.95

Melanie Hussinger

Russlands Letzte Adressen

Gesellschaftliches Erinnern an die 
Opfer des Stalinismus

Die Studie befasst sich mit dem partizi-
pativen Gedenkprojekt Poslednij Adres 
innerhalb der russischen Erinnerungs-
kultur und -politik. Sie zeichnet die Ge-
nese der Initiative nach, fragt nach ihren 
Akteurinnen und Akteuren und erörtert, 
auf welche Weise an die Opfer sowjeti-
scher Repressionen erinnert wird. 

Bruxelles, 2022. 344 p.

Convergences. Vol. 107

rel.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-664-1

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-665-8

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Michel Grunewald • Olivier Dard (éds.)

Confrontations au national-
socialisme dans l’Europe 
francophone et germanophone 
(1919-1949)/ 
Auseinandersetzungen mit dem 
Nationalsozialismus im deutsch- 
und französischsprachigen 
Europa (1919-1949)

Volume 5.2/ Band 5.2 Catholiques et 
protestants francophones – juifs 
allemands et français / 
Französischsprachige Christen, 
deutsche und französische Juden und 
der Nationalsozialismus

Volume 5.2. d’une série de six sur les 
«Confrontations au national-socialisme 
dans l’Europe francophone et germano-
phone (1919-1949)» l’ouvrage présente des 
études relatives à la vision du national-so-
cialisme diffusée par les protestants et 
les catholiques francophones ainsi que 
par les juifs allemands et français.

Oxford, 2022. IV, 580 pp., 14 fig. b/w, 22 tables.

Polish Studies – Transdisciplinary 
Perspectives. Vol. 40

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86622-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87868-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Joanna Gierowska-Kałłaur •  
Chris James

The Civil Administration of 
Eastern Territories (1919–1920)

The Reasons for the Failure of 
Piłsudski’s Federation Idea

Between 1919 and 1920, the eastern terri-
tories of the former Polish-Lithuanian 
Commonwealth were temporarily admin-
istered by the Civic Management of East-
ern Territories, established by Józef 
Piłsudski, the leader of the Polish Army. 
The residents of the former Grand Duchy 
of Lithuania were to determine their own 
future governance.

New York, 2022. XIV, 248 pp., 10 b/w ill.,  
7 tables.

Interdisciplinary Studies in Diasporas.  
Vol. 9

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8744-5

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8829-9

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

Edgardo da Silva • Margarida Vale de 
Gato • Mário Avelar • Irene Maria F. 
Blayer • Dulce Maria Scott • Tony 
McGowan (eds.)

American Studies Over_Seas 1: 
Narrating Multiple America(s)

In Honor of Teresa F. A. Alves and 
Teresa Cid

(Multi)Vocal Exchanges Across the Ocean 
is the second volume of the project Amer-
ican Studies Over_Seas, an edited collec-
tion of texts honoring two pioneering 
Portuguese scholars in American Litera-
ture and Culture.

History

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288870
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284929
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1252903
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289397


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

7

Berlin, 2022. 304 p., 3 il. blanco/negro.

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88841-4

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88909-1

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

Mónica-Liliana Ibagón-Ibagón

Configuración Jurídica de las 
Public Private Partnerships 
(PPP) en el ámbito del 
suministro de energía

¿Qué puede aprender Colombia del 
Derecho Alemán?

Public Private Partnerships (PPP), trans-
misión, generación y distribución de ener-
gía (suministro de energía), derecho ale-
mán y colombiano, Übertragungsnetz-
betreiber (ÜBN, Operador de red de 
transmisión), Bundesnetzagentur (Agen-
cia Federal de Redes, BNetzA), planeación 
de las redes de transmisión.

Berlin, 2022. 474 pp.

Völkerrecht, Europarecht und 
Internationales Wirtschaftsrecht. Vol. 29

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88848-3

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88864-3

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Kyfork Hagopgian

The Rights of Armenian 
Minorities in Lebanon and 
Turkey under National and 
International Law

To what extent to which the rights of Ar-
menian minorities to exist, to enjoy their 
own culture, to profess and practice their 
own religion, and to use their own lan-
guage in the community with other mem-
bers of their group as well as their right 
to equality, non-discrimination and par-
ticipation are respected, protected and 
fulfilled.

Bruxelles, 2022. 186 pp., 9 fig. b/w, 10 tables.

Human Right Studies. Vol. 12

pb.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-715-0

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-716-7

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Pietro de Perini (ed.)

The ‘Human Rights 
Component’ of Foreign Policy

The Case of Italy between Self-
conceptions and the Pursuit of 
Reputation

The focus of this study, which considers 
a period ranging from the end of the Cold 
War to the outbreak of the Covid-19 pan-
demic, is placed on the whole ‘human 
rights component’ of foreign policy, which 
is intended as the combination of three 
dimensions that are part of the same pol-
icy effort but can analytically be distin-
guished among them.

Oxford, 2022. XII, 172 pp., 3 fig. b/w, 12 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-789-9

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-790-5

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Maria Isabel Romero Ruiz

Town and Gown Prostitution

Cambridge’s Architecture of 
Containment of Sexual Deviance

This book is an analysis of prostitution 
in Cambridge in the Victorian period 
based on different social and cultural dis-
courses as well as on archival materials 
concerning institutions devoted to the 
control and regulation of promiscuity 
and venereal disease.

Berlin, 2022. 482 pp.

Eastern European Culture, Politics and 
Societies. Vol. 20

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88761-5

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88936-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Grzegorz Przebinda • Irena 
Grudzińska-Gross (eds.)

From Chaadayev to Solovyov

Russian Modern Thinkers Between 
East and West

The book on the history of Russian phil-
osophical thought of the nineteenth cen-
tury deals with six important represent-
atives in the sharply present context of 
the ideological dispute between East and 
West. The author analyses Russian world-
views which advocate dialogue between 
Russia and the West, or proclaim the con-
flict between them.

History Law

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289258
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294585
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290245
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288856
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290945


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

8

Berlin, 2022. 468 pp., 17 fig. b/w, 3 tables.

Łódź Studies in Language. Vol. 71

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84497-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88438-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Monika Kopytowska • Artur 
Gałkowski • Massimo Leone (eds.)

Thought-Sign-Symbol

Cross-Cultural Representations of 
Religion

The volume offers a semiotic perspective 
on religion and spirituality along with 
their socio-cultural embedding and man-
ifestations. Bringing together various the-
oretical traditions and methodological 
frameworks, it explores the cognitive and 
symbolic nature of religious beliefs, prac-
tices and artefacts across multiple con-
texts, genres and spaces.

Berlin, 2022. 338 S., 2 farb. Abb., 8 Tab.

Studien zur Text- und Diskursforschung. 
Bd. 28

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88334-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88353-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Barbara Jachym

Wissenschaft und Ideologie 
Linguistische Analyse des 
deutsch- polnischen Diskurses 
zur Ethnogenese der Slawen 
aus kontrastiver Sicht

Das Buch strebt linguistische Analyse des 
deutsch-polnischen Diskurses zur Eth-
nogenese der Slawen vor dem Hinter-
grund des historischen Kontextes an. Als 
Analysenbasis gilt das Mehr-Ebenen-Mo-
dell (DIMEAN). 

Berlin, 2022. 178 pp., 1 fig. b/w, 1 tables.

Studies in Linguistics, Anglophone 
Literatures and Cultures. Vol. 36

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88473-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89219-0

Marta Bogusławska • Alina Andreea 
Dragoescu Urlica • Lulzime Kamberi 
(eds.)

From Cognitivism to 
Ecologism in Language Studies

The present volume is a reflection of the 
current emerging phase, of ecolinguis-
tics. The chapters show a newly-born sci-
entific presence and growing stamina of 
ecolinguistics; and, at the same time, an 
eclecticism and some (orderly) dis-order 
of themes and methods which are taken 
up by linguistics scholars involved in eco-
linguistic explorations.

Berlin, 2022. 282 S.

Bielefelder Rechtsstudien. Schriftenreihe 
für Gesetzgebungswissenschaft, 
Rechtstatsachenforschung und 
Rechtspolitik. Bd. 29

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86673-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88631-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Melanie Rüter

Ludomanie im Strafrecht

Auswirkungen des Pathologischen 
Glücksspielens auf die 
Schuldfähigkeit gemäß §§ 20, 21 StGB

Die Bestimmung der Schuldfähigkeit ei-
nes Pathologischen Glücksspielers gemäß 
§§ 20, 21 StGB beschäftigt die Justiz seit 
Jahren. Das interdisziplinäre Werk wür-
digt die Kontroversen zwischen Jurispru-
denz und Psychowissenschaften durch 
eine empirische Erhebung. Abschließend 
werden Empfehlungen für die Strafrecht-
spraxis unterbreitet.

Berlin, 2022. 342 S.

Schriften zum Deutschen und 
Internationalen Bau-, Umwelt- und 
Energierecht. Bd. 26

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86539-2

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89262-6

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Henrik Jacobsen

Der grenzüberschreitende 
Bauvertrag in der 
Europäischen Union

Die Dissertation befasst sich mit Gestal-
tungsmöglichkeiten zum Abschluss ei-
nes grenzüberschreitenden Bauvertrags 
mittels Vertragsmustern (z.B. FIDIC) so-
wie individueller Gestaltung. Es werden 
in diesem Zuge Möglichkeiten und Gren-
zen der Harmonisierung des privaten 
Baurechts durch Instrumente der Euro-
päischen Union untersucht.

Law Linguistics

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1293349
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288881
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290930
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278912
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296908


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

9

Berlin, 2022. 302 pp., 42 fig. b/w, 24 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86436-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88687-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Aysegül Akaydın • Nur Emine Koc 
(eds.)

Women Studies

The aim of this book is to gather and draw 
attention on the women-themed works 
from all around the world and to make 
emphasis on how women are embroi-
dered within especially communication, 
cultural and literary studies. Further-
more, this book tries to put an end to gen-
eralised gender based works.

Berlin, 2023. 216 p., 1 tabl.

Studien zur Translation und 
Interkulturellen Kommunikation in der 
Romania. Vol. 9

rel.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87075-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88526-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Nadine Rentel • Stephanie Schwerter • 
Frédérique Amselle (eds.)

Traduire l’expérience 
migratoire

Perspectives littéraires

La traduction de la littérature de migra-
tion représente un défi particulier pour les 
traducteurs, car ils doivent jouer le rôle de 
véritables médiateurs culturels.

Berlin, 2022. 164 p., 26 ill. b/n.

Kontrastive Linguistik / Linguistica 
contrastiva. Vol. 13

ril.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88538-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88539-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Miriam Ravetto

Gli avverbi pronominali 
tedeschi in «da(r)-» nella 
produzione scritta e orale

Osservazioni contrastive tra tedesco 
e italiano

Das Buch bietet eine korpusbasierte Un-
tersuchung der deutschen Pronominalad-
verbien,die bisher wenig erforscht sind und 
die in morphologischer,semantischer und 
syntaktischer Hinsicht beschriebenwer-
den.

Berlin, 2022. XIV, 288 pp., 46 fig. col.,  
26 fig. b/w, 14 tables.

DASK – Duisburger Arbeiten zur Sprach- 
und Kulturwissenschaft / Duisburg Papers 
on Research in Language and Culture.  
Vol. 129

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87720-3

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88233-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Neele Mundt

Linguistic Landscapes and 
Multilingualism in Yaoundé, 
Cameroon. Sociolinguistic and 
Socio-cognitive Processes at 
Work

Sociolinguistic and socio-cognitive 
processes at work

Linguistic Landscape research draws at-
tention to human-produced signs in pub-
lic spaces is predominantly concerned 
with the visual representation of language 
in public. As soon as people start to inter-
act with their environment in various 
forms, the landscape becomes a socially 
constructed space.

Berlin, 2022. 286 pp., 27 fig. b/w, 66 tables.

Sounds – Meaning – Communication. 
Landmarks in Phonetics, Phonology and 
Cognitive Linguistics. Vol. 15

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88324-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88462-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Kateryna Laidler

From Jazz and Rap to Dzhaz 
and Rep

Phonological Adaptation of English 
Loanwords in Russian

The book offers an in-depth analysis of 
English loanword adaptation process in 
Russian. It is based on a rich body of data 
presenting the major nativisation pat-
terns of those English sounds absent from 
Russian in both established and online 
loans. The formal analysis of the uncov-
ered patterns is couched within the frame-
work of Optimality Theory.

Linguistics Media and Communication

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284933
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297245
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289395
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288839
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289402


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

10

Berlin, 2022. 244 pp.

Philosophy and Cultural Studies Revisited 
/ Historisch-genetische Studien zur 
Philosophie und Kulturgeschichte. Vol. 11

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84167-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88799-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Agnieszka Świtkiewicz-Blandzi

Pseudo-Dionysius and Gregory 
Palamas

The Byzantine Synthesis of Eastern 
Patristics

The book is a source comparative study 
of the views of Gregory Palamas and 
Pseudo-Dionysius Areopagite on man’s 
ability to know God. The author distances 
herself from the opinions of other re-
searchers who prove Pseudo-Dionysius’ 
dependence on the Neoplatonic tradition. 
She asks about the place of Dionysian 
thought in the works of Palamas.

New York, 2023. XXII, 192 pp., 1 table.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9618-8

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9617-1

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9615-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Mark Ward Sr. (ed.)

God Talk

The Problem of Divine-Human 
Communication

This is the first book to address the sub-
ject from the disciplinary perspective of 
communication studies. The volume 
brings together ten essays from seasoned 
and younger scholars that address the 
question: Should researchers allow the 
possibility that God communicates? 

Bern, 2022. 230 S., 64 farb. Abb., 2 s/w Abb.,  
3 Tab.

Sprache in Kommunikation und Medien. 
Bd. 16

br.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4494-4

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4549-1

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Dorothee Meer • Martin Luginbühl 
(Hrsg.)

Parainteraktion in den Medien

Linguistische Studien zu Formen 
medialer Pseudo-Interaktion

Der Band betrachtet empirisch detailliert 
die multimodale Prozessierung parainter-
aktiver Praktiken in Fernsehen, Rundfunk 
und Hypermedien. Damit verbunden sind 
Fragen der Nutzung von semiotischen Res-
sourcen wie Sprachverwendung, Para- und 
Nonverbalem, Aspekten des Raums, Ein-
satz von Geräuschen und Musik, Bild- und 
Filmausgestaltung.

New York, 2022. VIII, 422 pp., 6 b/w ill.

Frontiers in Political Communication.  
Vol. 47

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6769-0

CHF 144.– / €D 124.95 / €A 128.30 / € 116.70 /  

£ 94.– / US-$ 139.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6773-7

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6770-6

CHF 65.– / €D 56.95 / €A 57.70 / € 52.50 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 62.95

Kevin A. Johnson • Jennifer J. Asenas 
(eds.)

Religious Freedom v. Equal 
Protection

Clashing American Rights

This book examines significant clashes 
in First and Fourteenth Amendment is-
sues in America. Any course in America 
that studies constitutional issues may 
benefit from focusing on a variety of is-
sues raised in this book.

New York, 2022. X, 244 pp.

Communication, Sport, and Society. Vol. 8

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8174-0

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8173-3

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8175-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Kenon A. Brown • Joshua Dickhaus • 
Mia Long Anderson

The United States of Sport

Media Framing and Influence of the 
Intersection of Sports and American 
Culture

This book will take a look at how media 
outlets portrayed several of these inter-
sections in politics, culture and sports, 
with chapters highlighting a moment or 
phenomenon in American history and 
its impact on some aspect of the sports 
industry through the eyes of newspapers, 
magazines, television, radio and online 
news outlets.

PhilosophyMedia and Communication

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1270149
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1267721
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282333
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1190579
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288816


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

11

Berlin, 2022. 164 pp., 7 tables.

Studies in Politics, Security and Society. 
Vol. 49

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87307-6

CHF 54.– / €D 45.95 / €A 47.20 / € 43.– /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 51.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88969-5

Katarzyna Kołodziejczyk (ed.)

The EU Towards the Global 
South During the COVID-19 
Pandemic

The subject of the publication is the Eu-
ropean Union’s (EU) policy towards the 
countries of the Global South in Mediter-
ranean basin, sub-Saharan Africa, Mid-
dle East, Asia and Pacific, Latin America 
and the Caribbean. The goal of the publi-
cation was to highlight EU actions sup-
porting Global South countries in com-
bating the pandemic.

Berlin, 2022. 176 pp., 9 fig. b/w, 19 tables.

Studies in Politics, Security and Society. 
Vol. 48

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85609-3

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88782-0

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Ewa Feder-Sempach

Economic Populism in British 
and American Political 
Discourse

A Comparative Analysis of Boris 
Johnson’s and Donald Trump’s 
Speeches

This book shows the economic populism 
in British and American political dis-
course providing a current insight into 
the way Boris Johnson and Donald Trump 
communicate with the general public by 
raising fears over security, immigration 
and technological advances. It reveals 
how politicians asked for populism de-
spite its poor economic record.

Bruxelles, 2022. 540 p., 18 ill. n/b, 12 tabl.

Géopolitique et résolution des conflits / 
Geopolitics and Conflict Resolution. Vol. 28

br.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-673-3

CHF 107.– / €D 91.95 / €A 94.50 / € 86.– /  

£ 70.– / US-$ 103.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-674-0

CHF 107.– / €D 91.95 / €A 94.60 / € 86.– /  

£ 70.– / US-$ 103.95

Simon Desplanque

Making of a Nation

Analyse de l’imaginaire national 
américain au travers des portraits 
cinématographiques et télévisuels 
des présidents Truman à Bush Sr

Analyse de l’imaginaire national améri-
cain au travers des portraits cinémato-
graphiques et télévisuels des présidents 
Truman à Bush Sr.

Berlin, 2022. 286 pp., 5 tables.

Studies in Politics, Security and Society. 
Vol. 51

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89044-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89045-5

Agnieszka Cholewińska-Nielsen

Evolving Humanitarianism

The Work of the International Red 
Cross and Red Crescent Movement

This book aims to explore the changing 
scope of the humanitarian response of 
the International Red Cross and Red Cres-
cent Movement, comprised by the Na-
tional Red Cross and Red Crescent Socie-
ties, International Committee of the Red 
Cross, and the International Federation 
of Red Cross and Red Crescent, and the 
factors influencing this process.

Berlin, 2022. 278 pp., 16 fig. b/w, 37 tables.

Studies in Political Transition. Vol. 17

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87119-5

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88716-5

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Ghalib Al-Abadi

Re-Building a Nation-State

Iraq After Saddam (Post 2003)

Issues in this book include: Nation-State 
Building, Reconstruction, Corruption, 
Constitution, US-led Coalition, Post-con-
flict, Iraq, Political system, Governing 
council, Kurds, Post-war, Judiciary, Legal 
system, Security, Neo-conservative, Ge-
opolitical, Bremer, Centralisation, Nazi, 
Saddam, Sectarian, Sovereignty, loots, 
Bribe.

Political Science

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289392
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292803
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1269866
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1291431
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1266296


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

12

Bern, 2023. 586 p., 113 il. blanco/negro,  
181 tablas.

Fondo Hispánico de Lingüística y Filología. 
Tomo 38

en rústica	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4585-9

CHF 112.– / €D 97.95 / €A 100.20 / € 91.10 /  

£ 73.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4607-8

CHF 113.– / €D 97.95 / €A 100.20 / € 91.10 /  

£ 75.– / US-$ 109.95

Borja Alonso Pascua

Variación dialectal y cambio 
lingüístico en el noroccidente 
ibérico: los perfectos del 
español

Se estudia la variación de los pretéritos 
perfectos simple y compuesto en el espa-
ñol del noroccidente ibérico. Se demues-
tra que la distribución geográfica de es-
tos tiempos refleja el proceso diacrónico 
de consolidación del compuesto, cuyos 
pormenores pueden explicarse aten-
diendo a las variables lingüísticas que di-
rigen la selección de estas formas.

Bruxelles, 2022. 544 p., 8 tabl.

Border Studies. Borders and European 
Integration / Frontières et intégration 
européenne / Grenzen und Europäische 
Integration. Vol. 5

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1959-3

CHF 64.– / €D 55.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1960-9

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Birte Wassenberg (éds)

Frontières, acteurs et 
représentations d’Europe 
(Fare) Grenzen, Akteure und 
Repräsentationen Europas

Mélanges en honneur de Sylvain 
Schirmann Festschrift für Sylvain 
Schirmann

Cet ouvrage collectif se propose de revi-
siter l’idée européenne sous l’angle de 
trois thèmes : les frontières, les acteurs 
et les représentations de l’Europe (Fare). 

New York, 2022. X, 154 pp, 3 tables.
Albert Hirschman’s Legacy. Works and 
Discussions. Vol. 4

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9848-9

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9849-6

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Nicoletta Stame

Possibilism and Evaluation

Judith Tendler and Albert Hirschman

The book aims at showing both the rele-
vance of practical work for the advance-
ment of social theory, and the need for a 
theoretical attitude - based on a capacity 
of being surprised – for the strengthen-
ing of democratic professionalism and 
the attainment of sound results.

Bruxelles, 2022. 222 p., 21 ill. en couleurs,  
10 ill. n/b, 10 tabl.

La Fabrique du politique. Sociologie de 
l’action publique. Vol. 6

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1335-5

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.80 / € 38.– /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1336-2

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.80 / € 38.– /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Gaëlle Ronsin

Sociologie des conseils 
scientifiques

Un millefeuille scientifique pour 
protéger la nature

Face aux incertitudes grandissantes, les 
politiques environnementales reposent 
sur la mobilisation massive de scienti-
fiques. Cet ouvrage propose une sociolo-
gie des conseils scientifiques, en décri-
vant leur fonctionnement, leur organisa-
tion et leurs missions afin de mieux 
appréhender leur rôle effectif dans la gou-
vernance de la nature.

Berlin, 2022. 262 pp.

International Relations in Asia, Africa and 
the Americas. Politics, Economy, Society - 
Transdisciplinary Perspectives. Vol. 15

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87281-9

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88780-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Anna Berenika Pruska

Swiss Banking Secrecy and the 
US-Swiss Conflict Over 
Holocaust Claims

This book examines the conflict between 
the US and Switzerland in the context of 
Swiss banking secrecy and Holocaust re-
lated claims from World War II until the 
end of the 1990s. The US pressured Swit-
zerland for Holocaust restitution, even-
tually resulting in a billion-dollar settle-
ment and causing the Swiss to reevalu-
ate their wartime history.

Romance Languages and 
LiteraturesPolitical Science

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1260614
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290240
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288859
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288804
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290944


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

13Romance Languages and Literatures

Berlin, 2022. 262 p., 5 il. blanco/negro.

Romania Viva. Texte und Studien zu 
Literatur, Film und Fernsehen der 
Romania. Tomo 43

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83706-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88137-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Ángeles Mateo del Pino (ed.)

Tecnologías del yo

Mujer, sujeto y subjetividad

Volumen compuesto por doce ensayos. 
Reflexión sobre la mujer como sujeto y 
sus subjetividades. Textos de diversos re-
gistros discursivos, autorías y épocas. In-
vestigaciones sobre obras literarias -poe-
sía, novela, cuento, crónica y teatro-, es-
crituras del yo -diarios y escritura 
creativa- y arte. Ámbito hispánico (His-
panoamérica y España).

Berlin, 2022. 230 p., 4 il. blanco/negro,  
3 tablas.

Catalan Studies in Culture and Linguistics. 
Tomo 2

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88046-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88620-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Vicent Martines (ed.)

Mito y realidad: 
investigaciones sobre el 
pensamiento dual en el mundo 
occidental

Este libro es una exploración del pensa-
miento occidental que surgió de la fra-
gua de las grandes escuelas filosóficas. En 
particular, analiza diversos fenómenos 
culturales o estudia la obra de determi-
nados autores imprescindibles para com-
prender la cultura europea en su conjunto 
desde la Grecia clásica.

Berlin, 2022. 144 p., 4 tablas.

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88563-5

CHF 33.– / €D 27.95 / €A 28.70 / € 26.20 /  

£ 22.– / US-$ 31.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88564-2

CHF 33.– / €D 27.95 / €A 28.80 / € 26.20 /  

£ 22.– / US-$ 31.95

María Dolores López Jiménez

Una mirada crítica al 
componente sociocultural en 
los libros de texto de español 
como L2

Apenas existen monografías centradas en 
el componente sociocultural de libros de 
texto de español como L2. Este estudio se 
centra en investigar dicho componente en 
nueve libros de texto de español como L2 
publicados por editoriales españolas en-
tre 2008-2018, dirigidos a adultos y adul-
tos jóvenes, con fines generales, y perte-
necientes a los niveles inicial, intermedio 
y avanzado. Los resultados indican que 
este componente difícilmente está bien 
fundamentado e informado y apenas con-
tiene una estructura y organización ade-
cuadas. No refleja la diversidad del mundo 
hispanohablante desde el punto de vista 
geopolítico, humano y social. La presen-
cia de los usos sociolingüísticos del espa-
ñol es muy escasa. El nivel y el año de pu-
blicación no ejercen influencia en este com-
ponente.Berlin, 2022. 542 p., 36 ill. b/n, 15 tab.

Sprache – Gesellschaft – Geschichte. Vol. 17

ril.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88834-6

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88835-3

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Carmen González Royo •  
Paolino Nappi

Parole a confronto

Lessicografia, traduzione e didattica 
tra italiano e spagnolo

Issues in this book include: Italian Lan-
guage, Italian Studies, Spanish Language, 
Linguistics, Comparative Linguistics, 
Translation Studies, Lexicography, Lexi-
cology, Italian as a Foreign Language, Di-
dactics, Literature, Reception Studies.

Berlin, 2022. 252 pp., 68 fig. b/w, 20 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-81147-4

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87773-9

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Madalina Chitez • Anca Dinu •  
Liviu Dinu • Mihnea Dobre (eds.)

Recent Advances in Digital 
Humanities

Romance Language Applications

The volume offers an assorted collection 
of studies showcasing digitalization meth-
ods. The focus on Romance languages (e.g. 
Latin, Italian, Romanian, Spanish) pro-
vides an entry point in digital humani-
ties, at large, exemplified by a tripartite 
division of the collection: resources and 
digitalization, tools and interfaces, and 
computational methods.

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289410
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292349
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285823
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1293345


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

14

Berlin, 2022. 234 pp.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88560-4

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88561-1

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.50 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

Riki Maulana Baruwaso

Catholic Theology and the 
Dispute over the Image of 
Science

A critical assessment of the scientific 
character of Catholic theology

Berlin, 2022. 530 pp., 29 fig. b/w, 20 tables.

Wiener Slawistischer Almanach - 
Sonderbände. Linguistische Reihe. Vol. 101

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-89042-4

CHF 116.– / €D 99.95 / €A 102.80 / € 93.50 /  

£ 76.– / US-$ 112.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-89057-8

CHF 116.– / €D 99.95 / €A 102.90 / € 93.50 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 112.95

Tilmann Reuther • Leonid Iomdin • 
Jasmina Milicevic • Alain Polguère 
(eds.)

Lifetime Linguistic 
Inspirations

To Igor Mel’čuk from Colleagues and 
Friends for his 90th Birthday

The Festschrift volume consists of 42 con-
tributions pertaining to all branches of 
“core” synchronic linguistics (with occa-
sional excursions into diachrony, liter-
ary theory, philology and religious stud-
ies). Some are more theoretically minded 
while others are focused on pedagogical 
and / or computational applications of 
the Meaning-Text theory.

Oxford, 2022. XII, 334 pp.

Reimagining Ireland. Vol. 116

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-790-1

CHF 54.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.60 / € 43.30 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 52.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-791-8

CHF 54.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.60 / € 43.30 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 52.95

Tara McConnell

“Honest Claret”

The Social Meaning of Georgian 
Ireland’s Favourite Wine

Looks back to earliest times to trace the 
story of how and why Claret, a French 
wine, became what Jonathan Swift fondly 
called «Irish wine».

Berlin, 2022. 298 S.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Bd. 31

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88405-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88414-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Isabel Zollna

Tomás García Luna: Gramática 
General (1845)

Kommentierte Edition mit einer 
Einleitung versehen von Isabel 
Zollna

Diese neue Edition der Gramática Gene-
ral von García Luna ist ein Beitrag zur Re-
zeptionsgeschichte der Idéologie in Spa-
nien im 19. Jahrhundert; zwischen religi-
öser Überzeugung und aufklärerischem 
Geist wird Destutt de Tracys Grammatik-
theorie gegen Gómez Hermosillas Kritik 
verteidigt und gleichzeitig der sensuali-
stische Materialismus zurückgewiesen.

Oxford, 2022. VIII, 280 pp., 2 fig. col.

Reconfiguring Identities in the 
Portuguese-Speaking World. Vol. 17

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78707-894-9

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.10 / € 51.90 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78707-897-0

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.10 / € 51.90 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 63.95

Paulo Medeiros • José Ornelas (eds.)

Saramago After the Nobel

Contemporary Readings of José 
Saramago’s Late Works

José Saramago won the Nobel Prize for 
Literature in 1998, the first Portuguese-
language writer to do so. This volume is 
the first to focus on Saramago’s late works, 
which continued to express his political 
convictions. As 2022 marks his centenary, 
this volume is dedicated especially to his 
works and all the futures they made pos-
sible to envision.

Romance Languages and Literatures Sociology Theology

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284928
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282807
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284932
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1291479


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

15Theology

Berlin, 2022. 368 S.

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87800-2

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87801-9

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Zenon Tsikrikas

Die Teilnahme der Menschen 
am Homoousion der göttlichen 
Personen

Der Mensch als tieferes Herz der 
Trinität

Dass die Menschen am Homoousion teil-
nehmen und sie ein weiteres oder tiefe-
res Herz des trinitarischen Lebens sind, 
ist kein Theologoumenon. Diese Sicht-
weise bietet die Grundlage für die Explo-
ration großer Arbeitsfelder in der Theo-
logie. Diese Auffassung wird zum ersten 
Mal seit Etablierung des Dogmas des Ho-
moousion im 4. Jahrhundert präsentiert.

New York, 2022. XXVIII, 314 pp.

Studies in Biblical Literature. Vol. 177

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9270-8

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9271-5

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Adrian P. Rosen

The Meaning and Redemptive-
Historical Significance of John 
20:22

This monograph endeavors to clarify the 
nature and significance of the imparta-
tion of the Holy Spirit in John 20:22. Pre-
vious scholarship has produced a confus-
ingly diverse and contradictory array of 
competing interpretations of this much-
debated verse. 

Oxford, 2022. XVIII, 338 pp., 11 b/w.

Studies in Theology, Society and Culture. 
Vol. 16

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-796-3

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-797-0

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Leopold Leeb

One Dragon, Two Doves

A Comparative History of the 
Catholic Church in China and in 
Vietnam

This comparative study of the history of 
the Catholic Church in China and Viet-
nam from the seventeenth to the twen-
tieth century opens up new perspectives 
for the understanding of the presence of 
Christianity in Asia.

Berlin, 2022. 222 pp., 16 tables.

African Theological Studies / Etudes 
Théologiques Africaines. Vol. 17

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-76383-4

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-80086-7

CHF 58.– / €D 55.95 / €A 56.– / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

John Jimoh

The Prophecy of Hananiah in 
Jeremiah 28: A Study among 
Christians in Abuja, Nigeria

The study makes a significant contribu-
tion to the scholarship on Jeremiah in 
that it critically explicates who the cor-
pus of Jeremiah calls nabi in the text and 
who not. This discovery is significant for 
the issue of true and false prophecy in Jer-
emiah 28.

Berlin, 2022. 172 S., 5 s/w Abb.

Jahrbuch der Karl-Heim-Gesellschaft.  
Bd. 40

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-88777-6

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88778-3

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

Ulrich Beuttler • Markus Mühling • 
Martin Rothgangel (Hrsg.)

Raum

Interdisziplinäre Aspekte zum 
Verständnis von Raum und Räumen

Die Frage nach der Phänomenalität und 
Wirklichkeit von Raum und Räumen wird 
in physikalischer, psychologischer, phi-
losophischer und theologischer Hinsicht 
beleuchtet.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282810
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1224446
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289248
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1062210
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289414


Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

16Index

A	 Abrams, A.B .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   5
Akaydın, Aysegül .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Al-Abadi, Ghalib  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               11
Alonso Pascua, Borja .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            12
Amselle, Frédérique  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Anderson, Mia Long  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Archer-Parré, Caroline .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            5
Asenas, Jennifer J.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              10
Avelar, Mário  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                3, 6
Ayres, Brenda .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  4

B	 Baackmann, Susanne  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Baruwaso, Riki Maulana .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Beuttler, Ulrich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                15
Blayer, Irene Maria F. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           3, 6
Bogusławska, Marta  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
Brown, Kenon A. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               10
Bruni, Domenico Maria .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           5

C	 Cervantes, Marco .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Chitez, Madalina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               13
Cholewińska-Nielsen, Agnieszka .  .  .    11
Couderc, Anne .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

D	 da Silva, Edgardo .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             3, 6
Dard, Olivier  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
De Abreu, Belinha S.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
de Perini, Pietro .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Defrance, Corine .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                5
Desplanque, Simon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             11
Dickhaus, Joshua .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Dinu, Anca .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   13
Dinu, Liviu .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   13
Dobre, Mihnea  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                13
Dragoescu Urlica, Alina Andreea .  .  .  .     8

F	 Feder-Sempach, Ewa .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Friesen, Norm .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  2

G	 Gałkowski, Artur  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
García Antelo, Beatriz .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Gierowska-Kałłaur, Joanna .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6
González Royo, Carmen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          13
Gray-Rosendale, Laura .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            3

Grudzińska-Gross, Irena  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Grunewald, Michel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              6

H	 Hagopgian, Kyfork  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Hinks, John .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Hussinger, Melanie .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              6

I	 Ibagón-Ibagón, Mónica-Liliana .  .  .  .  .      7
Iomdin, Leonid .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                14

J	 Jachym, Barbara  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                8
Jacobsen, Henrik .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                8
James, Chris .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   6
Jimoh, John .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15
Johnson, Kevin A.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              10

K	 Kamberi, Lulzime .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               8
Katuninec, Milan .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Kebaya, Charles  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Kenklies, Karsten .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Koc, Nur Emine .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 9
Kołodziejczyk, Katarzyna .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11
Kopytowska, Monika .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             8

L	 Lafer, Stephen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  2
Laidler, Kateryna  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Leeb, Leopold .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 15
Leone, Massimo  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                8
López Jiménez, María Dolores .  .  .  .  .      13
Luginbühl, Martin  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10

M	 Maier, Sarah .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   4
Martines, Vicent .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               13
Mateo del Pino, Ángeles .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          13
McConnell, Tara  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               14
McGowan, Tony .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3, 6
Medeiros, Paulo .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
Meer, Dorothee .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                10
Milicevic, Jasmina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              14
Moog, Christine  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                5
Mosteiro García, Josefa  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Mühling, Markus .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15
Mundt, Neele  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  9

N	 Nappi, Paolino .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13

O	 Odhiambo, Christopher Joseph .  .  .  .  .      4
Ogier, James .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   4
Ornelas, José  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14

P	 Paksy, Tünde .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Pearce, Andrew .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 2
Pfeil, Ulrich  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   5
Polguère, Alain .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                14
Porto Castro, Ana Mª .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             3
Pruska, Anna Berenika  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Przebinda, Grzegorz .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7

R	 Ravetto, Miriam  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                9
Rentel, Nadine .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Reuther, Tilmann  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              14
Romero Ruiz, Maria Isabel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7
Ronsin, Gaëlle  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Rosen, Adrian P. .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15
Rosendale, Steven .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               3
Rothgangel, Martin .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             15
Rüsing, Hans-Peter  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              5
Rüter, Melanie .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8

S	 Saldaña, Lilliana P.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Schwerter, Stephanie .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             9
Scott, Dulce Maria .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             3, 6
Stame, Nicoletta .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               12
Świtkiewicz-Blandzi, Agnieszka  .   .   .   . 10

T	 Tomé, Vitor .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Tsikrikas, Zenon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               15

V	 Vale de Gato, Margarida .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3, 6

W	 Ward Sr., Mark  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Wassenberg, Birte .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              12
Wilkes, Robert .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

Y	 Youde, Glenda  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Yurtseven, Nihal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                3
Zollna, Isabel .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14



Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

17Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

info@peterlang.com

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

UK and Ireland

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
John Eccles House 
Science Park, Robert Robinson Ave  
Littlemore, OXFORD 
OX4 4GP  
UNITED KINGDOM

info@peterlang.com

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
10178 Berlin 
Deutschland 

info@peterlang.com

Poland

Peter Lang GmbH 
Wydawnictwo Naukowe 
Przedstawicielstwo w Polsce 
Ul. Zimorowica 2 m.11 
02-062 Warszawa 
Poland

Tel. +48 660 759467 

info@peterlang.com

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1, 3e étage 
1050 Bruxelles 
Belgium

info@peterlang.com

Turkey

Peter Lang GmbH 
Uluslararası Bilimsel Yayınevi 
Esra Bahşi  
Maden Mh. Baglar Sk. No. 6/3  
34450 Sarıyer Istanbul 
Turkey

Tel. +90 212 271 77 55

info@peterlang.com

USA

Peter Lang Publishing, Inc. 
80 Broad Street, 5th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
USA

info@peterlang.com

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

Print & Digital Sales

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

18Our Representatives – Print

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel.	 +852 2491 1436 
Fax	 +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel.	 + 613 9210 7777 
Fax	 + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press 
Distribution 5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel.	 +357 22 872355 
Fax	 +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel.	 +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax	 +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel.	 +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax	 +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel.	 +63 2 703 9792 
Fax	 +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications	 October 2022

19Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.peterlang.com

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers

@PeterLangGroup

www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

https://www.peterlang.com/
https://www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers/
https://twitter.com/PeterLangGroup
https://www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

